LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
January 21, 2021 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF
Severability

CHILD CARE COMMISSION

Definitions

Application for a License for a Child Care Facility

Temporary Licenses for Centers

Safe Environment

Safe Sleep Practices

Emergency Preparedness and Response in Child Care Centers

Health Standards for Child Care Providers, Substitute Pro...
Staff/Child Ratios for Centers

Application for Enrollment

Emergency Medical Care

On-Going Training and Professional Development
Documentation of On-Going Training and Professional Devel...
Outdoor Space

Activities Involving Water in Child Care Centers

Application for a License for a Family Child Care Home
On-Going Requirements for Family Child Care Home Operators

Nutrition Standards

Building Requirements

Emergency Preparedness and Response

Requirements for Daily Operations

Requirements for Records

Safe Sleep Practices

Additional Caregiver and Substitute Provider Qualifications
Activities Involving Water

Provisional Child Care Facility License or Provisional No...
Suspension

Revocation of a Child Care Facility License or an Order t...
Child Care Center Records Retention

Staff Qualifications

Children's Activities

Activities: Off-Premises

Criminal History Record Check Requirements for Child Care...
Enhanced Space Requirements

Enhanced Program Standards for Child Care Centers
Staff Qualifications

NC Pre-K Teacher Education, Licensure and Credentials

02 NCAC 61

10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09
10A NCAC 09

.0112

.0102
.0302
.0403
.0601
.0606
.0607
.0701
.0713
.0801
.0802
.1103
1106
.1402
.1403
1702
.1703
.1706
1707
1714
1718
1721
1724
1729
1730
.2204
.2206
.2209
.2318
.2408
.2410
.2509
.2703
.2809
.2817
.2903
.3012



HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF

Approval
Medications and Anesthesia

Food Service

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION
Direct Shipments

Transportation Between ABC Boards

Special Orders

Antique Spirituous Liguor Special Orders
Purchase-Transportation Permits
Purchase-Transportation Permits for Wine and Liguor
Distillery Record-Keeping

Distillery Issued Purchase-Transportation Permits
Sales and Purchase Restrictions: Records

Malt Beverage and Wine Shipments to Military Bases

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Purpose of this Subchapter

Definitions

Delegations

Authorized Hearing Officers

Requirements of Hearing Officer or Panel
Department Hearing Rules

Procedures

Opportunity for Hearing

Reqguest for Hearing

Water Quality Discharge Permits: Notice: Procedures
Form and Contents of Petition

Review by a Committee of the Commission
Presentation of the Commission

Recourse to Denial of Petition

Issuance of Declaratory Ruling

Procedure for Submission of Petition

Disposition of Request

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

Sale of Live Foxes and Coyotes to Controlled Fox Hunting ...

Clay County
Stanly County

Burke County
Definitions and General Requirements

Establishment and Operation
Quality of Foxes and Coyotes Released

10A NCAC 14E
10A NCAC 14E
10A NCAC 14E

14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15A
14B NCAC 15C
14B NCAC 15C

15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 02I
15A NCAC 021
15A NCAC 021

15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10H
15A NCAC 10H
15A NCAC 10H

.0105
.0312
.0316

.1304
.1305
.1403
.1407
.1706
.1801
.2103
.2104
.0602
.0607

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0203
.0301
.0302
.0402
.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0601
.0602
.0603

.0409
.0308
.0317
.0323
1201
1202
.1203



Records Required

Hunting License Required

Minimum Standards for Care of Foxes and Coyotes
License Revocation and Enforcement

MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION

Definitions

Bacteriological Limits for Swimming Areas

Public Notice of Increased Health Risks in Swimming Areas
Swimming Advisories for Point Source Discharges into Swim...
Rescinding a Pending Swimming Advisory or Swimming Advisory
Destruction of Signs

Applicability of Rules

SECRETARY OF STATE, DEPARTMENT OF THE
Sunset Provision

BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency
Form Bar-1

Form Bar-10

MEDICAL BOARD
Prescriptive Authority

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule

15A NCAC 10H
15A NCAC 10H
15A NCAC 10H
15A NCAC 10H

15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A
15A NCAC 18A

18 NCAC 06A

21 NCAC 06F
21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N

21 NCAC 32S

21 NCAC 46

1204
.1205
.1206
1207

.3401
.3402
.3403
.3404
.3405
.3406
.3407

.2120

.0128
.0102
0111

.0212

.1819



