## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES January 21, 2021 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF		
<u>Severability</u>	02 NCAC 61	.0112
CHILD CARE COMMISSION		
Definitions	10A NCAC 09	.0102
Application for a License for a Child Care Facility	10A NCAC 09	.0302
Temporary Licenses for Centers	10A NCAC 09	.0403
Safe Environment	10A NCAC 09	.0601
Safe Sleep Practices	10A NCAC 09	.0606
Emergency Preparedness and Response in Child Care Centers	10A NCAC 09	.0607
Health Standards for Child Care Providers, Substitute Pro	10A NCAC 09	.0701
Staff/Child Ratios for Centers	10A NCAC 09	.0713
Application for Enrollment	10A NCAC 09	.0801
Emergency Medical Care	10A NCAC 09	.0802
On-Going Training and Professional Development	10A NCAC 09	.1103
Documentation of On-Going Training and Professional Devel	10A NCAC 09	.1106
Outdoor Space	10A NCAC 09	.1402
Activities Involving Water in Child Care Centers	10A NCAC 09	.1403
Application for a License for a Family Child Care Home	10A NCAC 09	.1702
On-Going Requirements for Family Child Care Home Operators	10A NCAC 09	.1703
Nutrition Standards	10A NCAC 09	.1706
Building Requirements	10A NCAC 09	.1707
Emergency Preparedness and Response	10A NCAC 09	.1714
Requirements for Daily Operations	10A NCAC 09	.1718
Requirements for Records	10A NCAC 09	.1721
Safe Sleep Practices	10A NCAC 09	.1724
Additional Caregiver and Substitute Provider Qualifications	10A NCAC 09	.1729
Activities Involving Water	10A NCAC 09	.1730
Provisional Child Care Facility License or Provisional No	10A NCAC 09	.2204
Suspension	10A NCAC 09	.2206
Revocation of a Child Care Facility License or an Order t	10A NCAC 09	.2209
Child Care Center Records Retention	10A NCAC 09	.2318
Staff Qualifications	10A NCAC 09	.2408
Children's Activities	10A NCAC 09	.2410
Activities: Off-Premises	10A NCAC 09	.2509
Criminal History Record Check Requirements for Child Care	10A NCAC 09	.2703
Enhanced Space Requirements	10A NCAC 09	.2809
Enhanced Program Standards for Child Care Centers	10A NCAC 09	.2817
Staff Qualifications	10A NCAC 09	.2903
NC Pre-K Teacher Education, Licensure and Credentials	10A NCAC 09	.3012

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF		
Approval	10A NCAC 14E	.0105
Medications and Anesthesia	10A NCAC 14E	.0312
Food Service	10A NCAC 14E	.0316
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION		
Direct Shipments	14B NCAC 15A	.1304
Transportation Between ABC Boards	14B NCAC 15A	.1305
Special Orders	14B NCAC 15A	.1403
Antique Spirituous Liquor Special Orders	14B NCAC 15A	.1407
Purchase-Transportation Permits	14B NCAC 15A	.1706
Purchase-Transportation Permits for Wine and Liquor	14B NCAC 15A	.1801
Distillery Record-Keeping	14B NCAC 15A	.2103
Distillery Issued Purchase-Transportation Permits	14B NCAC 15A	.2104
Sales and Purchase Restrictions: Records	14B NCAC 15C	.0602
Malt Beverage and Wine Shipments to Military Bases	14B NCAC 15C	.0607
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION		
Purpose of this Subchapter	15A NCAC 02I	.0101
Definitions	15A NCAC 02I	.0102
Delegations	15A NCAC 02I	.0103
Authorized Hearing Officers	15A NCAC 02I	.0104
Requirements of Hearing Officer or Panel	15A NCAC 02I	.0105
Department Hearing Rules	15A NCAC 02I	.0106
Procedures	15A NCAC 02I	.0203
Opportunity for Hearing	15A NCAC 02I	.0301
Request for Hearing	15A NCAC 02I	.0302
Water Quality Discharge Permits: Notice: Procedures	15A NCAC 02I	.0402
Form and Contents of Petition	15A NCAC 02I	.0501
Review by a Committee of the Commission	15A NCAC 02I	.0502
Presentation of the Commission	15A NCAC 02I	.0503
Recourse to Denial of Petition	15A NCAC 02I	.0504
Issuance of Declaratory Ruling	15A NCAC 02I	
Procedure for Submission of Petition	15A NCAC 02I	.0602
Disposition of Request	15A NCAC 02I	.0603
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION		
Sale of Live Foxes and Coyotes to Controlled Fox Hunting	15A NCAC 10B	.0409
<u>Clay County</u>	15A NCAC 10F	.0308
Stanly County	15A NCAC 10F	.0317
Burke County	15A NCAC 10F	.0323
Definitions and General Requirements	15A NCAC 10H	
Establishment and Operation	15A NCAC 10H	
Quality of Foxes and Coyotes Released	15A NCAC 10H	.1203

Records Required	15A NCAC 10H .1204
Hunting License Required	15A NCAC 10H .1205
Minimum Standards for Care of Foxes and Coyotes	15A NCAC 10H .1206
License Revocation and Enforcement	15A NCAC 10H .1207
MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION	
Definitions	15A NCAC 18A .3401
Bacteriological Limits for Swimming Areas	15A NCAC 18A .3402
Public Notice of Increased Health Risks in Swimming Areas	15A NCAC 18A .3403
Swimming Advisories for Point Source Discharges into Swim	15A NCAC 18A .3404
Rescinding a Pending Swimming Advisory or Swimming Advisory	15A NCAC 18A .3405
Destruction of Signs	15A NCAC 18A .3406
Applicability of Rules	15A NCAC 18A .3407
SECRETARY OF STATE, DEPARTMENT OF THE	
Sunset Provision	18 NCAC 06A .2120
BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Waiver of Requirements During Disaster or Emergency	21 NCAC 06F .0128
Form Bar-1	21 NCAC 06N .0102
Form Bar-10	21 NCAC 06N .0111
MEDICAL BOARD	
Prescriptive Authority	21 NCAC 32S .0212
PHARMACY, BOARD OF	
COVID-19 Drug Preservation Rule	21 NCAC 46 .1819